Play it safe
�With smart solutions
Railway Technology
Customizing is our standard
Page 2  I  Schaltbau GmbH
As a specialist for high-quality DC applications,
Schaltbau GmbH has been developing and
producing electro-mechanical components for

�� With improved flammability rating and heat resistance
following DIN VDE 0250-606 and DIN EN 50624
●● Type designation: NSHXAFCMOE 3,6/6kV
●● Cables of different designs, lengths and sizes
�� Wire gauge: 185 mm²
�� High voltage test up to 13 kV inclusive
ZH Series
UIC 552-compliant rugged
jumpers providing electrical
connections between rail
vehicles as well as carriages.
UIC-IT Series
Robust and state-of-the-art
Ethernet solution for data
communications in modern
railway vehicles.
EP Series
Connector for electro-pneu-
matic brakes (EP brakes) as
well as for emergency brake
override control.
UIC 558 VE Series
Updated connector for remote
control, doors and lights or
for public address systems
in passenger coaches and
multiple unit trains.
  Jumper receptacle ZH550
Plug ZH551
Jumpers to UIC 552
Now with a pre-assembled plug
Connectors to UIC
The ZH550 jumper receptacle  for train lines has a new symmetrical
design and a common terminal for connecting cables entering from the
left, right or the rear. The seal and drainage in the lid have been improved.
The insert can now be replaced from the front, and for maintenance there
is the option of lock and key in the lid.
The plug ZH551 comes with a pre-assembled single or double-ended
connector cable cable in the form of a non-halogen sheathed power
supply line with improved flammability rating and heat resistance.
ApplicationConsulting Product
Page 13  I  Schaltbau GmbH
Receptacle UIC-IT
2x 8 pole GbE,
orange
Receptacle UIC 558
18 pole, grey,
colour code red
Receptacle UIC-IT
8 pole GbE + 16
pilot contacts, yellow
Receptacle UIC-IT
8 pole GbE,
green
Plug UIC-IT
2x 8 pole GbE,
orange
Plug UIC 558
18 pole, black,
colour code red
Receptacle with new replacement insert
UIC558 series
Plug with Gigabit Ethernet up to Cat 7
UIC-IT series
Connectors to UIC
Schaltbau has added a new type of receptacle to its UIC558 connector